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NEW MEXICO 

 
FOUNDERS RANCH SHOTGUN SPORTS 
CLUB 
EDGEWOOD, NM 
1/6/2018 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
7 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
M1 SAM WORTHAM 39 
M2 LARRY WHITE 35 
M3 DOUG SHAMBARGER 33 
AA1 LEWIS H ROBERTS 35 
A1 PAUL FLAGGMAN 39 
D1 JAMES P GOOLSBY - JR 28 
D2 HOWARD E KAWAZOE 23 
 
DEL NORTE GUN CLUB 
RIO RANCHO, NM 
1/13/2018 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
41 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED 
SHOOT 
M1 BILL CHAPPELL - JR 89 
M2 SAM WORTHAM 88 
M3 GREG ANDERSON 85 
AA1 BO BOHANNON 89 
AA2 JOHN STROUD 86 
AA3 CHUCK EASTERLING 85 
A1 DONALD HANSON 81 
A2 JAMES A WILDER - JR 80 
A3 DENTON TURNER 74 
B1 LAWRENCE RICHARDSON 90 
B2 CRAIG ROEPKE 80 
B3 RICHARD SEARS 78 
C1 CHARLIE GATES 80 
C2 MIKE CHASE 73 
C3 LARRY D DUGAN 72 
D1 RONALD MCBRIDE 81 
D2 DANIEL RAMSEY 75 
D3 S. MARK RAY 73 
E1 MICHAEL VOSSELLER 74 
E2 R F FARNHOLTZ 65 
E3 MADYSON MCFARLAND 20 
SJCH BREALE MCFARLAND 63 
SJRU MADYSON MCFARLAND 20 
VTCH DELMAR GASSNER 84 
VTRU DANIEL RAMSEY 75 
VT3 S. MARK RAY 73 
SVCH BILL CHAPPELL - JR 89 
SVRU SAM WORTHAM 88 
SV3 JOHN STROUD 86 
LYCH BREALE MCFARLAND 63 
LYRU MADYSON MCFARLAND 20 
SSCH R F FARNHOLTZ 65 
SSRU DARYL B SPALL 60 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: 
REGISTERED SHOOT 
M1 GREG ANDERSON 45 
M2 WAYNE C HARLEY 44 
M3 SAM WORTHAM 41 
AA1 DWAYNE MCFARLAND 45 
AA2 LEWIS H ROBERTS 43 
AA3 GARY DAMRON 37 
A1 DONALD HANSON 45 
A2 DENTON TURNER 34 
A3 BEN A SISK 34 

B1 CRAIG ROEPKE 40 
B2 LAWRENCE RICHARDSON 39 
B3 KY MASSEY 28 
C1 LARRY D DUGAN 34 
C2 DARYL B SPALL 32 
D1 DANIEL RAMSEY 32 
D2 S. MARK RAY 32 
D3 BREALE MCFARLAND 27 
E1 MICHAEL VOSSELLER 36 
SJCH BREALE MCFARLAND 27 
VTCH DANIEL RAMSEY 32 
VTRU S. MARK RAY 32 
SVCH GREG ANDERSON 45 
SVRU WAYNE C HARLEY 44 
SV3 LEWIS H ROBERTS 43 
LYCH BREALE MCFARLAND 27 
SSCH DARYL B SPALL 32 
 
EDDY COUNTY SHOOTING RANGE ASSOC 
LAKE ARTHUR, NM 
1/28/2018 
JANUARY AT EDDY COUNTY 
43 Attended 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: JANUARY AT 
EDDY COUNTY 
M1 JASON RICH 87 
M2 DANNY L DENSON 85 
M3 JOHN O NOBLES - III 84 
AA1 BOB FARIS 81 
AA2 CORY CLARK 80 
AA3 BRAD DAY 78 
A1 BARON CHANDLER 80 
A2 MARTY FLETCHER 73 
A3 PANCHO MAPLES 69 
B1 CHRISTIAN J WILSON 85 
B2 JACK TURNEY 80 
B3 DALE MOREAU 79 
C1 CRAIG BOULDEN 80 
C2 MARION TY RUTTER 63 
D1 DENNIS NOSKER 73 
D2 JEFF NEATHERLIN 70 
D3 CASEY WHITE 69 
E1 HAYDEN CASSON 64 
E2 CHANCE H NEATHERLIN 63 
E3 TED M FOWLER 57 
SJCH BRYCE BAIN 69 
SJRU HAYDEN CASSON 64 
VTCH BARON CHANDLER 80 
VTRU DALE MOREAU 79 
VT3 BENNY CORDOVA 77 
SVCH JOHN O NOBLES - III 84 
SVRU GARY DAMRON 76 
SV3 DENNIS NOSKER 73 
SSCH RICHARD ROBINSON 80 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JANUARY AT 
EDDY COUNTY 
M1 JASON RICH 94 
M2 DANNY L DENSON 90 
M3 JOHN O NOBLES - III 88 
AA1 GARY DAMRON 87 
AA2 CHUCK STURGEON 86 
AA3 BART M HANSON 84 
A1 BARON CHANDLER 86 
A2 PANCHO MAPLES 83 
A3 CHRIS TREW 81 
B1 CHRISTIAN J WILSON 86 
B2 JACK TURNEY 84 
B3 BRYCE BAIN 77 
C1 CRAIG BOULDEN 83 
C2 MARION TY RUTTER 80 
D1 CASEY WHITE 78 

D2 JC CARTER 72 
D3 JEFF NEATHERLIN 71 
E1 CHANCE H NEATHERLIN 72 
E2 TED M FOWLER 71 
E3 MICHAEL BRAUN 67 
SJCH BRYCE BAIN 77 
SJRU HAYDEN CASSON 59 
VTCH BENNY CORDOVA 87 
VTRU BARON CHANDLER 86 
VT3 CHUCK STURGEON 86 
SVCH JOHN O NOBLES - III 88 
SVRU GARY DAMRON 87 
SV3 HARRIS E KERR 85 
SSCH RICHARD ROBINSON 77 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: JANUARY AT 
EDDY COUNTY 
A1 MARTY FLETCHER 87 
VTCH MARTY FLETCHER 87 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 2: JANUARY AT 
EDDY COUNTY 
M1 JERRY RACKLEY 87 
 


